41. Aebtestadt LP-Meisterschaft 2018
Sportschitzen Wil
Zwischenrangliste vom 2.12.2018, 14:47:22

Einzelrangliste
22.11.2018 - 01.12.2018

Auflage-Thurau - Luftpistole

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0N Ok~ WDN

NNNNRPRRRRERRRRRRER
WNEPOWOWOWNOUNMNWRNIERO

Wicki Robert 1944 sV
Héneisen Willy 1947 SV
Fischer Ruedi 1952V
Rohner Patrick 1956 V
Keller Guido 1955V
Geiger Armin 1939 SV
Aschwanden Jean-Pierre 1945 SV
Saurer Rolf 1942 SV
Furrer Hansruedi 1945 SV
Schlatter Reto 1959 S
Reutel Karl 1960 S
Koller Jirg 1945 SV
Mdaller Albert 1947 SV
Boss Paul 1950V
Widmer Franz 1950V
Vogel Willi 1947 SV
Hollenstein Hans 1949V
Moretto Silvio 1953V
Kuratli Ueli 1955V
Stillhart Martin 1944 SV
Steimer Horst 1939 SV
Bichel Hans 1950V
Altherr Hansruedi 1944 SV

VereinsWK 3.9.2.13 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Klssnacht, Pistolenschiitzen am Rigi
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Pistolenschitzen
Heidenund Umgebung, Pistolenschiessvel
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolensektio
Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschitzen
Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschiitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen Wite
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaftder Si
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Heidenund Umgebung, Pistolenschiessvel

Seite 1 von 1

95
08
95
91
95
94
93
92
94
96
95
94
95
08
90
91
89
95
88

88
86

97
97
97
97
96

94
94

94
93

93
93
93
93
93
90
89
87
85
84

Punkte
192
192
195
192
188
191
190
187
186
188
190
188
187
188
191
183
184
182
185
177
170
173
170

02.12.2018, 14:47:22



