

# 41. Aeblestadt LP-Meisterschaft 2018

Sportschützen Wil

Zwischenrangliste vom 2.12.2018, 14:47:22

Einzelrangliste

22.11.2018 - 01.12.2018

Auflage-Thurau - Luftpistole

Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Punkte		
1	<b>Wicki Robert</b>	1944 SV Küsnacht, Pistolenschützen am Rigi	94	98	<b>192</b>
2	<b>Höneisen Willy</b>	1947 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen	95	97	<b>192</b>
3	<b>Fischer Ruedi</b>	1952 V Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen	98	97	<b>195</b>
4	<b>Rohner Patrick</b>	1956 V Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen	95	97	<b>192</b>
5	<b>Keller Guido</b>	1955 V Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolen Schiessverein	91	97	<b>188</b>
6	<b>Geiger Armin</b>	1939 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion	95	96	<b>191</b>
7	<b>Aschwanden Jean-Pierre</b>	1945 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen	94	96	<b>190</b>
8	<b>Saurer Rolf</b>	1942 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen	93	94	<b>187</b>
9	<b>Furrer Hansruedi</b>	1945 SV Neckertal, Sportschützen	92	94	<b>186</b>
10	<b>Schlatter Reto</b>	1959 S Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen	94	94	<b>188</b>
11	<b>Reutel Karl</b>	1960 S Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	96	94	<b>190</b>
12	<b>Koller Jürg</b>	1945 SV Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA	95	93	<b>188</b>
13	<b>Müller Albert</b>	1947 SV Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Wite	94	93	<b>187</b>
14	<b>Boss Paul</b>	1950 V Wil SG, Sportschützen	95	93	<b>188</b>
15	<b>Widmer Franz</b>	1950 V Wil SG, Sportschützen	98	93	<b>191</b>
16	<b>Vögeli Willi</b>	1947 SV Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen	90	93	<b>183</b>
17	<b>Hollenstein Hans</b>	1949 V Wil SG, Sportschützen	91	93	<b>184</b>
18	<b>Moretto Silvio</b>	1953 V Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen	89	93	<b>182</b>
19	<b>Kuratli Ueli</b>	1955 V Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen	95	90	<b>185</b>
20	<b>Stillhart Martin</b>	1944 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen	88	89	<b>177</b>
21	<b>Steimer Horst</b>	1939 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der St	83	87	<b>170</b>
22	<b>Büchel Hans</b>	1950 V Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft	88	85	<b>173</b>
23	<b>Altherr Hansruedi</b>	1944 SV Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolen Schiessverein	86	84	<b>170</b>